12/13/23, 5:18 PM

Race Date : 13-12-2023

about:blank

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : MYS

Report Date : 13-12-2023

RACE TOT RESULT

2023-12-13
14:02:19

2023-12-13
14:32:31

2023-12-13
15:02:15

2023-12-13
15:32:16

2023-12-13
16:02:13

2023-12-13
16:32:00

THP PLACE
DIV 1Ml

75 ,129’ i
84 153 13
53 ,1?6: 19
41 ,123; 1
37 ,1?5’ i
45 ,1?9’ 15
68 ’1‘1‘3’ 1

2023-12-13
17:07:33

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 1  7-11-13-5
2 7 7-6-1-8
3 7 7-4-12-6
4 8 3-8-11-2
5 4 9-4-1-8
6 7 7-9-10-11
7 1 12-1-8-9
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
50 42
19 40
27 49
28 30
65 34
15 26
61 33
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

m





